Sharjah International Show (A)

Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
13 Mar 2008, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: OM EL
BERNADETTE
Colour:

Owner: Al Khalidiah
Stud

Name: PS ROSE OF
MARWAN

Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqab
Stud

Name: ABA
PSYNNAMON
Colour:

Owner: Royal
Cavalry

Name: LLUCKYSTAR
Colour:
Owner: Alhajri

Name: LOULOU
Colour:

Owner: Shka.
Mariam Bint Sultan
Bin Ahmed Al
Qassemi

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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